®
TYPE
032212SL-30 12V Cut Sheet
JOB INFORMATION
Type:	 Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):

Brass - Unfinished. Optional finishes available
NOTE: 1/2" end holes for feed through available. Specify at time of order.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP			   SHIP  WEIGHT
SL-30-BLT	 Cast Aluminum 1 Louver Step Light	 18w S8 #1141			   2.0 lbs.
SL-30-BRS	 Cast Brass 1 Louver Step Light	 18w S8 #1141			   4.0 lbs.
SL-30-MR16-BLT	 Cast Aluminum1 Louver Step Light	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-30-MR16-BRS	 Cast Brass 1 Louver Step Light	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 4.0 lbs.
BACK BOX/SOCKET/LAMP ONLY
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 LAMP
FA-65	 Cast Aluminum back box with lamp and socket	 2x 18w S8 #1141
FA-65-H	 Cast Aluminum back box with lamp and socket	 2x 20w halogen SC
FA-65-X	 Cast Aluminum back box with lamp and socket	 2x 20w xenon SC
FA-65-MR16	 Cast Aluminum back box with lamp and socket	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)
FA-65-NL	 Cast Aluminum back box with socket	 None, 2 x Ba15s sockets
FA-65-BRS	 Cast Brass back box with lamp and socket	 2x 18w S8 #1141
FA-65-H-BRS	 Cast Brass back box with lamp and socket	 2x 20w halogen SC
FA-65-X-BRS	 Cast Brass back box with lamp and socket	 2x 20w xenon SC
FA-65-MR16-BRS	 Cast Brass back box with lamp and socket	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)
FA-65-NL-BRS	 Cast Brass back box with socket	 None, 2 x Ba15s sockets
FACE PLATE ONLY
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION
FA-140-BLT	 12v Cast Aluminum 4 Louver Face Plate, White Acrylic Lens
FA-140-BRS	 12v Cast Brass 4 Louver Face Plate, White Acrylic Lens